PARETTE
SOMIEN

&

ARCHITECTS

Bidders

BIDDERS LIST

SITE IMPROVEMENTS AT WALLKILL VALLEY REGIONAL HS

Prepared by Parette Somjen Architects
Bids Due: 05/18/2022 @ 1:00PM

Base Bid

PSA No. : 8556SITE REBID
Overall Contract

Alternate #01
Additional Color

Alternate #02
Concrete Walkway

Alternate #03
Running Activities

ATT Sports, Inc.

Berto Construction, Inc.

C&YV Paving Contractors, Inc.

Construct Connect

Construction Information Systems

Construction Journal

Dakota Excavating Contractor, Inc.

Ferraro Construction Corp.

Grove Contracting LLC

LandTek Group, Inc.

Mark Construction, Inc.

838,000

42,000

96,000

766,000

1,742,000

PMY Construction Corp.

1,109,900

41,000

89,000

496,000

1,735,900

Riverview Paving

Bob Viersma & Sons Inc.

758,000

41,000

65,000

412,000

1,276,000




	Tabulation Sheet

