

## BIDDERS LIST

SITE IMPROVEMENTS AT WALLKILL VALLEY REGIONAL HS

Prepared by Parette Somjen Architects
Bids Due: 05/18/2022 @ 1:00PM
PSA No.: 8556SITE REBID Single Overall Contract

Bidders	Base Bid	Alternate #01 Additional Color	Alternate #02 Concrete Walkway	Alternate #03 Running Activities	Total
ATT Sports, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-
Berto Construction, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-
C&V Paving Contractors, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-
Construct Connect	-	-	-	-	-
Construction Information Systems	-	-	-	-	-
Construction Journal	-	-	-	-	-
Dakota Excavating Contractor, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-
Ferraro Construction Corp.	-	-	-	-	-
Grove Contracting LLC	-	-	-	-	-
LandTek Group, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-
Mark Construction, Inc.	838,000	42,000	96,000	766,000	1,742,000
PMY Construction Corp.	1,109,900	41,000	89,000	496,000	1,735,900
Riverview Paving	-	-	-	-	-
Bob Viersma & Sons Inc.	758,000	41,000	65,000	412,000	1,276,000